
Taruma	Sakti
Composition	No.	7
Niew's	Tale

(Original	Date:	2013)
(November	2019)

16

13

10

7

 

















 













   

    

 

  

 

  



   

 



 

  



    

  

 

 































































Adagio

Andante	espressivo
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Larghetto

Moderato

repeat	3	times,	play	slower	each	repeat

ped.	simile
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